WASTEBASKET LARGE 41 QT BLACK
SKU: FG295700BLA

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT DETAIL PAGE

WASTEBASKET LARGE 41 QT BLACK

Space-efficient, economical, and an easy and an effective way to recycle

FEATURES & BENEFITS

¢ All-plastic construction won’t chip, rust or dent. Rolled rims add strength, and are easy to clean
¢ Fits under standard-height desk

¢ Recycling options available

Easy-to-clean

Perfect for home, office, and more

Made using resin blend of 20% or more recycled material.


https://www.rubbermaidcommercial.com/utility-refuse/wastebaskets-accessories/utility-wastebaskets/?sku=FG295700BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Product Weight
Case Pack Quantity
Color

UPC

CERTIFICATIONS

BE=— \\ADE IN THE USA

us.
15.25in
11.25in
20.00in
2291b
12
Black

00086876019179

Metric

38.74 cm
28.58 cm
50.80 cm

1.04 kg



