SKU: FG295700BLA



WASTEBASKET LARGE 41 QT BLACK

Space-efficient, economical, and an easy and an effective way to recycle







FEATURES & BENEFITS

- All-plastic construction won't chip, rust or dent. Rolled rims add strength, and are easy to clean
- Fits under standard-height desk
- Recycling options available
- Easy-to-clean
- Perfect for home, office, and more
- Made using resin blend of 20% or more recycled material.

WASTEBASKET LARGE 41 QT BLACK

SKU: FG295700BLA

SPECIFICATIONS

	U.S.	Metric
Product Length	15.25 in	38.74 cm
Product Width	11.25 in	28.58 cm
Product Height	20.00 in	50.80 cm
Product Weight	2.29 lb	1.04 kg
Case Pack Quantity	12	
Color	Black	
UPC	00086876019179	

CERTIFICATIONS



